
2011FS3879 
Attachment 3 

 
 

Financing Available for South East to West LRT 
(in Thousands of $) 

    
 Approved Committed Total 

City of Edmonton    
 Tax Supported Debt  117,000  118,000  235,000 
 LRT Reserve  20,000 -  20,000 
 MSI  21,028  38,972  60,000 
 Other  305 -  305 

  158,333  156,972  315,305 
    
Government of Alberta    
 Green TRIP  496,667  235,333  732,000 
    
Government of Canada    
 Building Canada Fund  100,000 -  100,000 

    
Total Available  755,000  392,305  1,147,305 
    
Project Approved:    
NAIT    (755,000) 
    
Project Recommended for Approval:    
SE to West Phase 1    (200,000) 

    
Available    192,305 

 


